TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM718081

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	12/31/2021
SEQUENCE:	1

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Lagniappe Pharmacy Services, LLC		12/15/2021	Limited Liability Company:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	System Training Specialist, Inc.	
Street Address:	13600 Shoreline Dr.	
City:	Earth City	
State/Country:	MISSOURI	
Postal Code:	63045	
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 8

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3138956	EZ-VUE
Registration Number:	3464093	RX-1 ENTERPRISE
Registration Number:	2900742	EZ-FLOW
Registration Number:	2856971	EZ-SIGN
Registration Number:	3958598	RXCLASSROOM
Registration Number:	2672514	VISUAL PHARMACY
Registration Number:	2028648	ALPHA-CARE
Registration Number:	2026901	ALPHA-POS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 804-404-2367

chris@beycotropia.com Email: **Correspondent Name:** Christopher Cotropia Address Line 1: 213 Bayly Court Address Line 2: Bey & Cotropia PLLC

REEL: 007676 FRAME: 0962

TRADEMARK

Address Line 4:	Idress Line 4: Richmond, VIRGINIA 23229		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Christopher Cotropia		
SIGNATURE:	/Christopher Cotropia/		
DATE SIGNED:	03/31/2022		
Total Attachments: 1 source=LPS Merger Agreemen	(Executed)#page6.tif		

TRADEMARK **REEL: 007676 FRAME: 0963**

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER OF DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY INTO A DOMESTIC CORPORATION

Pursuant to Title 8, Section 264(c) of the Delaware General Corporation Law and Title 6, Section 18-209 of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act, the undersigned corporation executed the following Certificate of Merger: FIRST: The name of the surviving corporation is System Training Specialists, Inc. a Delaware Corporation, and the name of the limited liability company being merged into this surviving corporation is HBS Holdeo LLC and Lagniappe Pharmacy Services, LLC SECOND: The Agreement of Merger has been approved, adopted, certified, executed and acknowledged by the surviving corporation and the merging limited liability company. **THIRD:** The name of the surviving corporation is System Training Specialists, Inc. FOURTH: The merger is to become effective on 12/31/2021 FIFTH: The Agreement of Merger is on file at 13600 Shoreline Dr., Earth City, MO 63045 , the place of business of the surviving corporation. **SIXTH:** A copy of the Agreement of Merger will be furnished by the corporation on request, without cost, to any stockholder of any constituent corporation or member of any constituent limited liability company. SEVENTH: The Certificate of Incorporation of the surviving corporation shall be it's Certificate of Incorporation IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said Corporation has caused this certificate to be signed by an authorized officer, the 15th day of December ,A.D., 2021 . Authorized Officer State of Delaware Name: Secretary of State Print or Type Division of Corporations

Title: CFO

DE144 - 08/27/2007 C.T System Online

RECORDED: 03/31/2022

Delivered 07:41 PM 12/15/2021 FILED 07:41 PM 12/15/2021 SR 20214111021 - File Number 5766162

TRADEMARK
REEL: 007676 FRAME: 0964